
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971000759 7PSSDB 15.97 4.95 79.05

1971000772P13 - 323-1068 7PSSDB 15.98 5.45 87.09

1971000787P13 - (323-1107) Bill Mars Project New Build 7PSSDB 15.95 4.20 66.99

1971000798P13 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 16.06 8.55 137.31

1971000815P13 - (323-1408) LC Historic District Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.97 6.45 103.01

1971000830P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 16.04 4.95 79.40

1971000843P13 - (323-1066) Lake Mija Section 4 7PSSDB 15.96 7.25 115.71

1971000869P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.01 4.95 79.25

1971000882P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 15.92 6.70 106.66

1971000898P13 - 323-1068 7PSSDB 15.96 5.45 86.98

1971000911P13 - (323-1066) Lake Mija Section 4 7PSSDB 16.01 7.25 116.07

1971000935P13 - (323-27) TXDOT SH 36 (Needville) 7PSSDB 16.00 4.30 68.80

1971000950P13 - (323-570) Vida Mar Rough Cut Detention 10PSSDA 15.96 4.95 79.00

1971000966P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 15.94 4.95 78.90

1971000977P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.94 4.95 78.90

1971000989P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.01 4.95 79.25

1971000998P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 15.99 4.95 79.15

1971001009P13 - 323-841 7PSSDB 16.07 8.25 132.58

1971001018P13 - (323-1321) Brazoria County Alvin Annex Building 7PSSDB 15.94 4.20 66.95

1971001025P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 15.89 4.95 78.66

1971001045P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 16.07 5.65 90.80

1971001055P13 - (323-506) PECAN RANCH SEC 2 5PSSDB 15.94 4.95 78.90

1971001065P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15 5PSSDB 15.84 5.65 89.50

1971001073P13 - (323-1321) Brazoria County Alvin Annex Building 7PSSDB 16.02 4.20 67.28

1971001086P13 - (323-68) ROSEATE BEACH SUBDIVISION, GALVESTON, TEXAS 5PSSDB 15.79 13.00 205.27

1971001112P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.96 4.95 79.00

1971001122P13 - (323-1321) Brazoria County Alvin Annex Building 7PSSDB 15.77 4.20 66.23

1971001131P13 - (323-570) Vida Mar Rough Cut Detention 10PSSDA 15.91 4.95 78.75

1971001138P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 15.79 5.45 86.06

1971001157P13 - (323-1545) Midline Ph 1 Det and MG 5PSSDB 15.75 5.15 81.11

1971001167P13 - 323-909 10PSSDA 15.80 4.30 67.94

1971001176P13 - 323-1303 7PSSDB 15.72 6.20 97.46

200.00

3088.01

5% -154.40

SUBTOTAL 2933.61

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 5/23/2025

Miguel Angel Jaime R005209

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD

Bonus



-$185.68

TOTAL $2747.93

Fuel


	05-15-2025 to 05-21-2025



